
Tripper Dave’s Junior Adventure Company 
2633 Sherhill Drive, Mississauga, Ontario, L5J 3Z2 

905-822-8628 
 

Registration Form 

 
 
Name: ____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Address: __________________________________________________________________ 
 
City: ___________________________  Province: _______  Postal code: _______________ 
 

Date of birth: _________________________      Age: _______ yr        Gender:   M      F  
                                          YYYY            MM          DD                    
 

Swimming ability:      beginner (non-swimmer)      intermediate        advanced    
 

Canoeing ability:        beginner (first time)               intermediate        advanced    
     
Parent/guardian: ____________________________________________________________ 
 
Home/cell phone: ________________________  Work phone: _______________________ 
 
E-mail: ____________________________________________________________________ 
 
All campers will receive a free 2019 camp T-shirt.  Please select the appropriate size: 
 

  Child Large        Adult Small       Adult Medium       Adult Large       Adult X-Large 
 

 
CAMP DATES:   Most trips are 5 days / 4 nights from Monday to Friday:   
 

TRIP 1:  Monday, July 22 to Friday, July 26, 2019    $460.00     
 

TRIP 2:  Monday, July 29 to Friday, August 2, 2019    $460.00     
 

TRIP 3:  Monday, August 5 to Friday, August 9, 2019   $460.00     
 

TRIP 4:  Monday, August 12 to Friday, August 16, 2019   $460.00   
 

TRIP 5:  Monday, August 19 to Friday, August 23, 2019   $460.00     
 

 
Cheques can be made payable to:  Junior Adventure Company Inc.  
A $100.00 non-refundable deposit is required upon registration.   
Balance of funds must be paid no later than June 1, 2019. 


